
2005-06 Men's Indoor Meet-by-Meet Individual Results List
Bison Opener Gulden Relays Black Squirrel Invite Bucknell Heptagonal Penn State National Invite Bison Open

Lewisburg, Pa. Lewisburg, Pa. Kent, Ohio Lewisburg, Pa. University Park, Pa. Lewisburg, Pa.

Dec. 3, 2005 Jan. 7, 2006 Jan. 14, 2006 Jan. 21, 2006 Jan. 27-28, 2006 Jan. 27-28, 2006

Team Score non-scoring non-scoring fourth/six first/six non-scoring non-scoring

Andrews

200m 24.65 (27th - finals) -- 23.68 (14th - finals) 23.96 (11th -finals) -- 24.61 (37th - finals)

60mH 8.88 (13th - prelims) 8.78 (9th - finals) 9.03 (10th - prelims) -- -- 9.00 (9th - prelims)

" " 8.86 (10th - finals) -- -- -- -- 8.98 (11th - finals)

55mH -- -- -- 8.19 (7th - prelims) -- --

" " -- -- -- 8.11 (6th -finals) -- --

Bennett

long jump 19-05.50 (23rd - finals) 17-03.25 (20th - finals) -- 20-04.50 (11th - finals) -- --

triple jump 43-09.75 (4th - finals) 42-08.00 (3rd - finals) 43-00.25 (6th - finals) 42-08.75 (3rd - finals) -- --

60m -- 7.77 (34th - prelims) -- -- -- --

Bonelli

200m 23.37 (9th - finals) -- -- 23.87 (10th - finals) -- --

500m 1:08.13 (6th - finals) -- -- -- -- --

60m -- 7.33 (18th - prelims) -- -- -- --

400m -- -- 52.84 (10th - finals) 51.67 (2nd - finals) 50.65  (16th - finals) --

Boyle

200m 23.71 (15th - finals) -- -- -- -- --

500m 1:05.35 (1st - finals) -- -- 1:05.41 (1st - finals) 1:04.26 (1st - finals) --

400m -- -- 49.54 (3rd - finals) -- -- --

Brown

1000m 2:34.29 (1st - finals) -- -- 2:32.56 (4th - finals) -- --

3000m -- 8:38.24 (3rd - finals) -- -- -- --

mile -- -- 4:19.41 (2nd - finals) 4:16.23 (2nd - finals) -- --

800m -- -- -- -- 2:28.48 (13th - finals) --

Campbell

mile -- -- 4:20.36 (4th - finals) 4:14.16 (1st - finals) -- --

800m -- -- -- -- -- --

1000m -- -- -- 2:36.71 (6th - finals) -- --

3000m -- -- -- -- 8:21.61 (5th - finals) --

Caroleo

3000m 8:51.80 (2nd - finals) -- -- -- -- --

mile -- -- 4:27.96 (7th - finals) -- -- --

1000m -- -- -- 2:31.88 (2nd - finals) 2:28.29 (12th - finals) --

800m -- -- -- -- -- --

Contino

long jump -- -- 21-01.25 (6th - finals) 22-00.25 (6th - finals) 20-09.75 (24th - finals) --

55m -- -- -- 6.95 (12th - prelims) -- --

Corbetta

200m 23.06 (6th - finals) -- 22.94 (2nd - finals) 22.90 (3rd - finals) -- 23.18 (9th - finals)

"  "  -- --



400m 52.70 (8th - finals) -- -- -- -- --

60m -- 7.41 (21st - prelims) -- -- -- --

55m -- -- -- 6.90 (10th - prelims) -- --

Corral

3000m -- 9:05.73 (11th - finals) -- -- -- --

mile -- -- 4:23.83 (5th - finals) -- -- --

5000m -- -- -- 15:11.81 (2nd - finals) -- --

DeGregorio

weight 50-02.75 (6th - finals) -- -- -- -- --

Egan

5000m -- 16:16.60 (8th - finals) -- -- -- --

3000m -- -- -- -- -- 9:10.04 (10th - finals)

1000m -- -- -- -- -- --

Frake

shot put 44-11.75 (11th - finals) 46-04.75 (4th - finals) 48-00.50 (9th - finals) 46-06.75 (6th - finals) -- 47-03.75 (6th - finals)

weight throw 46-00.05 (11th - finals) 49-02.25 (5th - finals) 46-11.50 (10th - finals) 48-00.75 (finals) 49-05.00 (19th - finals) 47-10.50 (8th - finals)

Foley

mile -- 4:39.17 (8th - finals) -- -- -- --

3000m -- -- -- -- -- 9:12.94 (12th - finals)

5000m -- -- -- 16:11.71 (9th - finals) -- --

Fortkiewicz

3000m -- 8:39.14 (4th - finals) -- 8:36.87 (3rd - finals) -- --

5000m -- -- 15:14.2 (2nd - finals) -- -- --

mile -- -- -- -- -- --

Forys

3000m -- 8:37.35 (2nd - finals) -- 8:35.77 (2nd - 3000m) -- --

5000m -- -- 15:03.5 (1st - finals) --

mile -- -- -- -- -- --

Gibney

5000m -- 15:31.88 (2nd - finals) -- -- -- --

3000m -- -- 9:06.15 (8th - finals) -- -- 8:54.62 (4th - finals)

mile -- -- -- -- -- --

Grabyluk

weight throw -- 41-05.00 (11th - finals) -- 42-03.75 (9th - finals) -- 42-09.00 (12th - finals)

Gradoville

pole vault -- -- -- 13-09.25 (2nd - finals) -- --

heptathlon -- -- -- -- -- 3534 (9th - overall))

60m (hept.) -- -- -- -- -- 7.95 (9th - 574)

long jump (hept.) -- -- -- -- -- 5-01.00 (9th - 426)

high jump (hept.) -- -- -- -- -- 5-01.00 (9th - 426)

60m-H (hept.) -- -- -- -- -- 10.30 (9th - 486)

1000 (hept.) -- -- -- -- -- 3:27.99 (9th - 416)

shot put (hept.) -- -- -- -- -- 33-00.50 (5th - 490)



pole vault (hept.) -- -- -- -- -- 13-07.25 (2nd - 659)

Guja

200m 23.97 (22nd - finals) -- -- 24.17 (13th - finals) -- 23.92 (27th - finals)

400m -- -- -- 51.86 (6th - finals) -- 52.92 (11th - finals)

Harbison

mile -- 4:34.78 (3rd - finals) 4:36.89 (9th - finals) -- -- 4:32.66 (8th - finals)

3000m -- -- -- -- -- --

1000m -- -- -- 2:42.55 (7th - finals) -- --

Hoffman

shot put 43-09.00 (15th- finals) 40-04.75 (11th - finals) 40-06.75 (19th - finals) 40-01.25 (13th - finals) -- --

weight 55-11.00 (3rd - finals) 54-04.00 (3rd - finals) 56-07.25 (6th - finals) 58-04.00 (1st - finals) 58-00.50 (6th - finals) --

Holleran

5000m -- 15:54.41 (5th - finals) -- -- -- --

3000m -- -- 8:55.16 (5th - finals) -- -- --

mile -- -- -- -- -- --

Hollins

long jump -- -- -- -- -- 18-02.50 (15th - finals)

triple jump -- -- -- -- -- 37-03.25 (11th - finals(

Ike

long jump -- -- -- -- -- 20-09.00 (4th - finals)

heptathlon -- -- -- -- -- --

60m (hept.) -- -- -- -- -- --

long jump (hept.) -- -- -- -- -- --

high jump (hept.) -- -- -- -- -- --

60m-H (hept.) -- -- -- -- -- --

1000 (hept.) -- -- -- -- -- --

shot put (hept.) -- -- -- -- -- --

pole vault (hept.) -- -- -- -- -- --

Johnson

60m 7.18 (12th -  prelims) 7.24 (16th - prelims) 7.24 (9th - prelims) -- 7.30 (15th - prelims)

"  " 7.19 (11th - finals) 7.28 (13th - finals) -- -- -- 7.33 (13th - finals)

200m 23.46 (11th - finals) -- 23.01 (7th - finals) 23.12 (4th - finals) -- 23.21 (10th - prelims)

"   " -- -- -- -- -- 23.32 (7th - finals)

long jump 21-08.00 (6th - finals) 21-02.50 (8th - finals) 20-05.75 (11th - finals) 20-07.25 (10th - finals) -- --

55m -- -- -- 6.73 (5th - prelims) -- --

" " -- -- -- 6.66 (5th - finals) -- --

Kahler

weight throw -- 41-02.25 (12th - finals) -- -- -- --

Kirby

high jump -- 5-06.00 (14th - finals) -- 5-09.25 (10th - finals) -- NH

triple jump -- -- -- 36-08.25 (11th - finals) -- --

MacFeeters

60mH 9.28 (17th - prelims) 9.33 (12th - finals) -- -- -- 8.77 (5th - prelims)



"   " -- -- -- -- -- 8.71 (3rd - finals)

200m -- -- -- 25.23 (20th - finals) -- 25.27 (46th - finals)

55mH -- -- -- 8.14 (6th - prelims) -- --

" " -- -- -- 7.96 (5th - finals) -- --

MacLeod 

500m 1:07.73 (5th - finals) -- -- -- -- --

60mH 8.76 (8th - prelims) 8.72 (7th - finals) -- -- -- --

"  " 8.68 (6th - finals) -- -- -- -- --

long jump -- 20-01.00 (14th - finals) -- 19-01.50 (16th -finals) -- --

60m -- -- 7.31 (12th - prelims) -- -- --

400m -- -- 51.54 (8th - finals) -- -- --

55mH -- -- -- 8.06 (5th - prelims) -- --

" " -- -- -- 8.34 (8th - finals) -- --

heptathlon -- -- -- -- -- --

60m (hept.) -- -- -- -- -- --

55m (hept.) -- -- -- -- -- --

long jump (hept.) -- -- -- -- -- --

high jump (hept.) -- NH -- NH -- --

60m-H (hept.) -- -- -- -- -- --

55m-H (hept.) -- -- -- -- -- --

1000 (hept.) -- -- -- -- -- --

shot put (hept.) -- -- -- -- -- --

pole vault (hept.) -- -- -- -- -- --

Mante

pole vault 13-09.25 (12th - finals) 14-01.25 (5th - finals) 13-07.25 (4th- finals) 14-09.00 (1st - finals) -- --

60m -- 7.85 (38th - prelims) -- -- -- --

high jump -- -- -- 5-05.25 (13th - finals) -- --

heptathlon -- -- -- -- -- 4030 (6th - overall)

60m (hept.) -- -- -- -- -- 7.73 (8th - 640)

long jump (hept.) -- -- -- -- -- 19-10.75 (6th - 600)

high jump (hept.) -- -- -- -- -- 5-09.25 (6th - 593)

60m-H (hept.) -- -- -- -- -- 7.73 (8th - 640)

1000 (hept.) -- -- -- -- -- 3:13.37 (8th - 539)

shot put (hept.) -- -- -- -- -- 27-05.50 (8th - 388)

pole vault (hept.) -- -- -- -- -- 14-03.25 (1st - 716)

McLaughlin

60m 7.47 (22nd - prelims) 7.70 (30th - prelims) -- -- -- --

500m -- 1:16.09 (23rd- finals) -- -- -- --

pole vault -- NH -- 11-09.75 (5th - finals) -- --

heptathlon -- -- -- -- -- 3906 (7th - overall)

60mH -- -- -- -- -- --

55 m (hept.) -- -- -- -- -- --

60m (hept.) -- -- -- -- -- 7.56 (5th - 694)

long jump (hept.) -- -- -- -- -- 19-00.00 (7th - 542)

high jump (hept.) -- -- -- -- -- 5-05.75 (7th - 520)

60m-H (hept.) -- -- -- -- -- 9.53 (5th - 633)

55m-H (hept.) -- -- -- -- -- --

1000 (hept.) -- -- -- -- -- 3:12.56 (7th - 546)

shot put (hept.) -- -- -- -- -- 30-09.75 (6th - 449)

pole vault (hept.) -- -- -- -- -- 11-11.75 (5th - 522)



McLave

pole vault -- -- -- -- -- --

Meyer

shot put 42-09.75 (18th- finals) 43-03.00 (10th - finals) ND 43-08.50 (11th - finals) 43-9 (26th - finals) 43-03.25 (11th - finals)

weight 48-10.25 (7th - finals) 45-11.25 (9th - finals) 46-11.50 (10th - finals) 51-03.50 (2nd - finals) -- 51-01.00 (4th -finals)

Mooney

500m 1:07.10 (4th - finals) -- -- 1:08.45 (3rd - finals) 1:06.50 (18th - finals) --

800m -- -- 1:57.63 (4th - finals) -- -- --

Neils

3000m 9:20.24 (16th - finals) -- -- 9:23.08 (10th - finals) -- --

5000m -- 16:13.66 (7th - finals) -- -- -- 16:17.00 (24th - finals)

Nocera

3000m -- 8:59.08 (7th - finals) -- -- -- --

5000m -- -- 15:51.0 (3rd - finals) 16:20.64 (10th - finals) -- --

Orloski

mile 4:38.26 (8th - finals) -- -- -- -- 4:36.59 (15th - finals)

800m -- -- -- 2:01.20 (6th - finals) -- --

1000m -- -- -- -- -- --

Palumbo

60m -- 7.61 (28th - prelims) 7.63 (15th - prelims) -- -- --

long jump -- 20-10.00 (9th - finals) 20-05.25 (12th - finals) 21-08.00 (7th - finals) -- --

triple jump -- -- -- -- -- --

Petillo

800m 2:04.62 (12th - finals) -- -- -- -- --

mile -- -- -- 4:34.99 (10th - finals) -- --

1000m -- -- -- -- -- 2:42.33 (5th - finals)

Redmond

1000m -- -- 2:33.6 (5th - finals) -- --

800m -- -- -- 2:01.68 (8th - finals) 1:57.77 (22nd - finals) --

mile -- -- -- -- -- --

Robinson

high jump 6-05.00 (4th - finals) 6-04.00 (2nd - finals) 6-06.25 (1st- finals) 6-05.00 (4th -finals) -- --

triple jump -- -- -- 40-11.50 (8th - finals) -- --

Roman

500m 1:08.72 (7th - finals) -- -- 1:08.95 (4th - finals) -- 1:07.97 (2nd - finals)

800m -- -- 1:59.88 (6th - finals) -- -- --

Sanner

3000m 9:10.22 (11th - finals) -- -- -- -- --

mile -- 4:36.29 (4th - finals) -- -- -- --

5000m -- -- -- -- -- 15:42.00 (8th - finals)



Schelberg

5000m -- -- -- -- -- 15:40.00 (7th - finals)

3000m -- -- -- -- -- --

Syty

mile 4:36.12 (7th - finals) -- -- -- -- --

1000m -- -- 2:33.1 (4th -finals) -- -- --

800m -- -- -- 1:58.03 (3rd - finals) 2:41.35 (28th - finals) --

Trayner

pole vault NH -- -- -- -- --

Thweatt

200m 25.17 (30th - finals) -- -- 24.96 (18th - finals) -- 25:00 (42nd - finals)

60mH -- 9.54 (13th - finals) -- -- -- 10.52 (22nd - prelims)

55mH -- -- -- -- -- --

Whitfield

55mH -- -- -- -- -- --

"  " -- -- -- -- -- --

400m 52.70 (8th - 400m finals) -- -- -- -- --

60mH 8.79 (11th - prelims) -- 8.83 (4th - prelims) -- -- --

"  " 8.70 (8th - finals) -- 8.92 (8th - finals) -- -- --

200m -- -- 23.85 (17th - finals) -- -- --

60m -- -- -- -- -- 7.38 (19th - prelims)

Relays

4x400 3:25.18 (2nd) Bucknell 'A' 3:24.37 (2nd) Boyle, Bonelli, Corbetta, MacLeod 3:19.29 (3rd) Corbetta, Boyle, Mooney, Bonelli 3:28.88 (4th) Boyle, Corbetta, MacLeod, Bonelli 3:22.13 (15th) Boyle,Corbetta, Mooney, Bonelli 3:33.69 (7th) Andrews, Guja, Haferd, Ike

3:33.53 (8th) Bucknell 'B' -- 3:29.92 (6th) Harbison, Syty, Redmond, Roman 3:40.12 (6th) Guja, Andrews, Thweat, Whitfield -- 3:41.55 (16th) MacFeeters, Petillo, Roman, Thweat

3:37.19 (13th) Bucknell 'C' -- -- -- -- --

4x800 -- 7:57.85 (1st) Campbell, Caroleo, Redmond, Syty -- 7:56.22 (2nd) Mooney, Redmond, Syty, Caroleo -- --

sprint medley -- 3:35.41 (2nd) Boyle, Johnson, Corbetta, Mooney -- -- -- --

shuttle hurdles -- 35.85 (2nd) Andrews, MacLeod, MacFeeters, McLaughlin -- -- -- --

distance medley -- 10:33.77 (2nd) Campbell, Mooney, Redmond, Caroleo 10:08.91 (1st) Caroleo, Corbetta, Brown, Campbell -- -- --

-- 11:02.99 (6th) Petillo, Andrews, Roman, Orloski -- -- -- --

BOLD = personal season best



Akron Open Bucknell Winter Classic Patriot League Championships NYU Fastrack Invite IC4A Championships

Akron, Ohio Lewisburg, Pa. Annapolis, Md. New York, New York Boston, Mass.

Feb. 4, 2006 Feb. 11, 2006 Feb. 17-19 Feb. 24, 2005 March 4-5, 2006

non-scoring non-scoring sixth/eight non-scoring 34th

23.75 (36th - finals) 23.88 (18th - finals) -- -- --

8.93 (23rd- prelims) -- -- -- --

-- -- -- -- --

-- 8.34 (14th - prelims) 8.22 (12th - prelims) -- --

-- 8.13 (11th - finals) 8.17 (9th - semis) -- --

-- 20-04.25 (10th - finals) -- -- --

-- 43-01.50 (6th - finals) -- -- --

-- --

-- -- -- -- --

-- -- -- -- --

-- -- -- -- --

49.78 (14th - finals) -- 50.23 (3rd - finasl) -- --

22.87 (22nd - finals) -- -- -- --

-- -- 1:05.12 (2nd - finals) -- --

48.42 (2nd - finals) -- -- -- 48.32 (13th - finals)

-- -- -- -- --

-- -- -- -- --

4:13.4 (4th - finals) -- 4:28.03 (8th - finals) -- --

-- 1:56.15 (2nd - finals) -- -- --

4:27.1 (14th - mile) -- -- -- --

-- 2:00.14 (9th - finals) -- -- --

-- -- -- -- --

-- -- 8:38.55 (11th - finals) -- 8:17.24 (7th - finals)

-- -- -- -- --

4:15.2 (5th - finals) -- -- -- --

-- -- 2:31.68 (7th - finals) -- --

-- 1:56.49 (3rd - finals) -- -- --

-- 22-03.50 (3rd - finals) 21-07.50 (6th - finals) -- --

-- -- -- -- --

22.71 (18th - finals) -- 23.05 (7th - prelims) -- --

-- -- 22.99 (8th- finals) -- --



50.26 (19th - finals) -- 51.23 (7th - finals) 51.22 (26th - finals) --

-- -- -- -- --

-- -- -- -- --

-- -- -- -- --

-- 4:41.40 (16th - finals) -- -- --

15:06 (10th - finals) -- 15:19.25 (14th - finals) -- --

-- -- -- -- --

-- 15:41.77 (3rd - finals) -- -- --

-- -- -- -- --

-- -- 9:00.39 (25th - finals) -- --

46-03.25 (19th - finals) 50-02.00 (4th -finals) 49-11.25 (5th - finals) -- --

52-08.25 (13th - finals) 50-00.00 (2nd - finals) 53-11.75 (4th - finals) -- --

-- -- -- -- --

-- 9:16.32 (9th - finals) -- -- --

-- -- -- -- --

-- -- 8:45.66 (18th - finals) -- --

14:51.52 (5th - finals) -- 15:13.57 (13th - finals) -- --

-- 4:21.03 (4th - finals) -- -- --

-- -- 8:31.29 (9th - finals) -- --

14:47.07 (2nd - finals) -- 14:50.13 (5th - finals) -- 14:35.61 (17th - finals)

-- 4:17.14 (1st - finals) -- -- --

15:30.58 (21st - finals) -- 15:50.12 (23rd - finals) -- --

-- -- -- -- --

-- 4:32.60 (13th - finals) -- -- --

ND 45-04.50 (5th - finals) 43-07.25 (14th - finals) -- --

14-00.00 (14th - finals) 14-02.50 (4th - finals) NH -- --

-- -- -- -- --

-- -- -- -- --

-- -- -- -- --

-- -- -- -- --

-- -- -- -- --

-- -- -- -- --

-- -- -- -- --



-- -- -- -- --

23.40 (30th - finals) 23.82 (16th -finals) 23.95 (16th - prelims) -- --

51.61 (34th - finals) 52.60 (19th - finals) 52.24 (11th - finals) -- --

4:32.01 (18th - finals) -- 4:30.37 (10th - finals) -- --

-- 9:05.70 (6th - finals) -- -- --

-- -- -- -- --

Foul 35-11.25 (15th - finals) 39-05.00 (12th - finals) -- --

57-03.50 (8th - finals) 60-03.25 (1st - finals) 56-10.75 (1st - finals) 59-06.75 (5th - finals) 56-08.50 (10th - finals)

15:28.41 (20th - finals) -- -- -- --

-- -- -- -- --

-- 4:23.26 (5th - finals) -- -- --

-- 18-11.75 (16th - finals) -- -- --

-- 41-04.50 (9th - finals) ND -- --

19-00.75 (15th - finals) 18-10.00 (17th - finals) -- --

-- 3115 (3rd - overall) -- -- --

-- 7.69 (3rd - 653) -- -- --

-- 20-09.25 (1st - 659) -- -- --

-- 5-04.50 (1st - 496) -- -- --

-- 11.36 (3rd - 313) -- -- --

-- 3:51.56 (2nd - 249) -- -- --

-- 34-04.25 (2nd - 514) -- -- --

-- 8-00.50 (3rd - 231) -- -- --

-- -- -- -- --

-- -- -- -- --

22.75 (19th - finals) -- 23.33 (12th - prelims) -- --

-- -- -- -- --

-- 21-05.50 (7th - finals) 21-00 (9th - finals) -- --

-- 6.70 (9th - prelims) 6.67 (12th - prelims) -- --

-- 6.68 (10th - finals) 6.69 (11th - semis) -- --

-- -- -- -- --

-- 6-00.75 (2nd - finals) 5-11.25 (11th-  finals) -- --

-- -- -- -- --

8.70 (18th - finals) -- -- -- --



-- -- -- -- --

-- -- -- -- --

-- 8.15 (12th - prelims) 8.77 (17th - prelims) -- --

-- 8.17 (12th - finals) -- -- --

-- -- -- -- --

8.71  (19th - finals) -- -- -- --

-- -- -- -- --

-- -- -- -- --

-- -- -- -- --

51.53 (33rd - finals) -- -- -- --

-- -- 8.25 (14th - prelims) -- --

-- -- -- -- --

-- 3755 (2nd overall) 3419 points (9th - overall) -- --

-- 7.40 (1st - 745) -- -- --

-- -- 6.75 (2nd - 803) -- --

-- 19-06.00 (3rd - 574) 17-1.25 (6th - 617 points( -- --

-- 5-04.50 (3rd - 496) 6th - 528 points -- --

-- 8.89 (1st - 770) -- -- --

-- -- unknown -- --

-- 3:25.48 (1st - 436) unknown -- --

-- 30-01.00 (3rd - 436) 28-4.25 (7th - 441points) -- --

-- 9-00.25 (2nd - 298) unknown -- --

14-06.00 (9th - finals) 14-08.25 (3rd - finals) -- 15-3.00 (2nd - finals) --

-- -- -- -- --

-- -- -- -- --

-- -- -- -- --

-- -- -- -- --

-- -- -- -- --

-- -- -- -- --

-- -- -- -- --

-- -- -- -- --

-- -- -- -- --

-- -- -- -- --

-- -- -- -- --

-- -- -- -- --

-- -- -- -- --

-- -- 3752 points (8th overall) -- --

9.51 (27th - finals) -- -- -- --

-- -- 7.14 (8th - 667 points) -- --

-- -- -- -- --

-- -- 9th - 481 points -- --

-- -- 8th - 504 points -- --

-- -- -- -- --

-- -- unknown -- --

-- -- unknown -- --

-- -- 8th - 430 points -- --

-- -- unknown -- --



-- NH -- --

ND 44-06.25 (6th - finals) 44-08.25 (9th - finals) -- --

ND 49-00.25 (3rd - finals) 50-06.75 (7th - finals) -- --

-- -- -- -- --

1:56.46 (14th - finals) -- -- -- --

-- -- -- -- --

-- 16:13.54 (11th - finals) -- -- --

-- -- -- -- --

-- -- -- -- --

-- -- -- -- --

-- -- -- -- --

-- 2:36.33 (5th - finals) 2:38.88 (11th - finals) -- --

-- -- -- -- --

20-01.50 (16th - finals) 21-04.25 (8th - finals) 20-05.25 (12th - finals) -- --

-- 42-05.25 (8th - finals) -- -- --

-- 2:02.37 (19th - finals) -- -- --

-- -- -- -- --

-- -- -- -- --

-- -- -- -- --

1:56.75 (16th - finals) -- -- -- --

-- 4:30.86 (12th - finals) -- -- --

6-06.00 (6th - finals) -- 6-07.00 (2nd - finals) -- --

-- -- -- -- --

-- 1:09.78 (7th - finals) 1:11.26 (13th - finals) -- --

2:01.58 (28th - finals) -- -- -- --

9:05.36 (27th - finals) -- -- -- --

-- 4:30 (10th - finals) -- -- --

-- -- 15:58.96 (26th - finals) -- --



-- -- -- -- --

9:14.48 (34th - finals) 9:01.63 (4th - finals) -- -- --

-- 4:27.02 (9th - finals) -- -- --

-- -- -- -- --

1:56.48 (15th - finals) -- -- -- --

-- -- -- -- --

-- 24.67 (28th - finals) -- -- --

-- -- -- -- --

-- 8.71 (18th - prelims) -- -- --

-- 8.11(11th - prelims) 7.91 (3rd - prelims) -- --

-- 8.05 (9th - finals) 8.05 (7th - semis) -- --

-- -- 54.78 (12th - finals) -- --

8.81 (22nd - finals) -- -- -- --

-- -- -- -- --

-- 23.86 (17th -finals) -- -- --

-- -- -- -- --

-- 3:19.62 (1st) Corbetta, MacLeod, Bonelli, Boyle 3:22.13 (2nd) Boyle, Corbetta, MacLeod, Bonelli -- 3:15.51 (11th - prelims) Boyle, Corbetta, MacLeod, Bonelli 

-- 3:31.22 (7th) Syty, Ike, Johnson, Sanner -- -- --

-- 3:35.85 (10th) Gibney, Holleran, Petillo, Redmond -- -- --

-- -- 7:47.56 (6th) Syty, Mooney, Redmond, Caroleo -- --

-- -- -- -- --

-- -- -- -- --

-- -- 10:12.78 (Syty, Mooney, Redmond, Brown) -- 9:59.61 (6th - prelims) Caroleo, Mooney, Syty, Brown 

-- -- -- -- 9:59.72 (6th - finals) Caroleo, Bonelli, Syty, Brown


